
Music Events
All performances in the UAA Recital Hall

Sun, Jan. 28: UAA Music Faculty Showcase - 4:00 PM

Sun, Feb. 4: Timothy and Rumi Smith Piano Recital - 4:00 PM

Sat, Feb. 24: Symphony of Sounds - 7:30 PM

Sun, Mar. 3: Early Music Ensemble Concert - 4:00 PM

Sat, Apr. 6: Aurora Guitar Trio Romantic Reverie - 7:30 PM

Sat. Apr. 13: Voices of Jazz - 7:30 PM

Sun, Apr. 14: John Lutterman and Timothy Smith Recital - 4:00 PM

Fri, Apr. 19: Candide (Opera Production) - 7:30 PM

Sat, Apr. 20: Candide (Opera Production) - 4:00 PM

Sat, Apr. 20: Candide (Opera Production) - 7:30 PM

Sun, Apr. 21: Candide (Opera Production) - 4:00 PM

Fri, Apr. 26: University Guitar Ensemble in Concert - 7:30 PM

Sat, Apr. 27: University Jazz Ensemble in Concert - 7:30 PM

Art Exhibitions and Events
Kimura Gallery

Until Feb. 9: Mariano Gonzales, "Sensory Overload: 35 years as a

Professor, Designer, and humble Hispanic Artist"

Feb. 23 – Apr. 5: June Pardue, Solo Exhibition

Apr. 22 – May 3: BFA Thesis Exhibitions 

Arc Gallery

Until Feb. 9: Ethan Lauesen’s “For My Comfort” 

Feb. 23 – Apr. 19: Alaska Native Arts Students Exhibition

Apr. 29 – May 8: Herminia Din Exhibition

Receptions and Artist Talks

Feb. 6, 7 PM: Artist Talk with Ethan Lauesen, ART 116

 Feb. 7, 5 PM: Closing Reception for “For My Comfort”

Feb. 23, 5 PM: Opening Receptions for June Pardue and Native Arts

Student Exhibition in Arc Gallery

Apr. 22, 5 PM: Opening Reception for BFA Thesis Exhibitions

 May 3, 5 PM: Reception for Herminia Din’s Exhibition
Tickets for music events available

at CenterTix.com

Dance Events

Apr. 12 - 14: Momentum Dance Collective Spring Concert

Apr. 19 - 20: Pulse Dance Company: Bloom

All performances in the UAA Mainstage Theater
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